
I.D.:	80162364

Patch	panel	optic	ODF	pentru	rack	19”,	1U,	echipat	cu	12
adaptori	si	12	pigtailuri	SC/PC

Data
publicarii

24.03.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

204,71	RON	-	204,71	RON 	 	

Descriere: atch	panel	optic	1U	cu	12	adaptori	simplex	SC/PC	Braun	Group	-	GPZ-JJ-SC12-PC	Patch	panel
optic	ODF	pentru	rack	19”,	1U,	echipat	frontal	cu	12	adaptori	simplex	SC/PC,	4	suporti
intrare	cabluri	in	spate,	echipat	cu	casete	sudura	si	accesorii	pentru	12	suduri	optice,	cutie
metalica,	culoare	negru	sau	gri	+	Tuburi	termoretractabile	40/45mm	protectie	sudura	fibra
optica	Braun	Group	-	TUB	TERMO	40/45	Protectori	sudura	40/45mm	(ambalare	100
buc/pachet)/Tuburi	termoretractabile	40/45	mm	pentru	protectie	suduri	optice	(	folosite	in
casetele	de	sudura	optica	),	ambalare	la	pungi	de	100buc	+	Patch	cord	fibră	optică
singlemode	pigtail	12xSC/PC	Braun	Group,	(2	metri,	PVC,	diverse	culori)	-	Pigtail	bundle
12xSC/PC,	set	de	12	pigtailuri	SC/PC,	fibra	SM	G657A1,	tight	bufer,	diametrul	0,9mm,	invelis
LSZH,	de	culori	diferite,	lungime	1,5m.


